Event Hire Fees and Charges [2023/24 2023/24 2023/24  12023/24

Park use category Hire fee per day Ground Deposit Admin Fee [Application Fee
Community Event - Charity Events

Per Day Rate

Walks/Runs/Fundraising/Carnivals/Boot

Fair etc..

Cultural Festivals/Celebration/Fetes

where free entry

Residents and Community Groups

Extra Small - up 100 £99.75 £751.00 £26.10 £42.00
Small - up to 1000 £181.75 £751.00 £26.10 £42.00
Medium - up to 2500 £545.25 £751.00 £33.30 £42.00
Large - up to 4000 £690.80 £1,515.00 £39.35 £42.00
Extra Large - up to 6000 £848.10 £1,515.00 £65.45 £42.00
Major 6000+ Subject to agreed fee| Subject to agreed fee £65.45 £42.00
Commercial Event

Per Day Rate

Ticketed Concerts/Entry Fee

Festivals etc..

Extra Small - up to 500 £415.80 £751.00 £35.75 £150.00
Small - up to 1000 £920.70 £751.00 £63.00 £150.00
Medium - up to 2500 £6,052.75 £1,515.00 £63.00 £150.00
Large - up to 4000 £7,561.70 £2,241.80 £95.15 £150.00
Extra Large - up to 6000 Subject to agreed fee £2,847.60 £118.80 £150.00
Major - 6000+ Subject to agreed fee| Subject to agreed fee £148.50 £150.00
Site Inspection per occasion e.g

Music Festival etc.. £308.90

Funfair Fees

Per Day Rate

Up to 10 rides operational day £737.10 £751.00 £63.00 £150.00
Non operational day £368.55

When part of a charity event £335.80

Up to 15 rides operational day £850.50 £1,485.00 £63.00 £150.00
Non operational day £425.25

When part of a charity event £335.80

15+ rides £963.90 £1,485.00 £63.00 £150.00
Non operational day £481.95

When part of a charity event £335.80

Site Inspection per occasion £294.85




Photography Session (per hour)

Per Hour Rate

£38.00

Friends of Groups

Funded by Croydon Council will not
be charged

No Fee

£35.75

£42.00

Event Hire Fee

Subject to agreed fee

£35.75

£42.00

Ground Damage Deposit
(Refundable if no damage sustained

to site) £751.00
Pavilion

Pavilion hire £121.15
Toilets

Size of Event

Extra Small & Small £77.55
Medium £115.25
Large £230.45

Extra Large

Subject to agreed fee




